J-6
Double Head
Open End Wrenches
Wrench Opening
Diameter of Head Thickness of
Head Length Weight
Each
(lb)
Chrome Std.
Pkg.
Qty.
Industrial
Black
Std.
Pkg.
Qty.
Wrench Opening
A × B C D Part Number Part Number
1/4 × 5/16 11/16 × 13/16 3/16 4  .03 1020 6 BLK1020 6 1/4 × 5/16
5/16 × 11/32 11/16 × 13/16 3/16  4  .04 1720 6 BLK1720 6 5/16 × 11/32
5/16 × 3/8 11/16 × 13/16 3/16 4  .04 1721 6 BLK1721 6 5/16 × 3/8
5/16 × 13/32 11/16 × 13/16 3/16 4  .04 1021 6 BLK1021 6 5/16 × 13/32
3/8 × 7/16 3/4 × 29/32 13/64 4-7/8  .06 1723 6 BLK1723 6 3/8 × 7/16
3/8 × 1/2 3/4 × 29/32 13/64 4-7/8  .06 1723A 6 BLK1723A 6 3/8 × 1/2
7/16 × 1/2 29/32 × 1-1/8 1/4 5-1/2  .13 1725 6 BLK1725 6 7/16 × 1/2
7/16 × 9/16 29/32 × 1-1/8 1/4 5-1/2  .13 1725A 6 BLK1725A 6 7/16 × 9/16
1/2 × 9/16 1-1/16 × 1-1/8 1/4 6-1/8  .19 1725B 6 BLK1725B 6 1/2 × 9/16
1/2 × 5/8 1-1/4 × 1-3/8 1/4 6-1/8  .19 1726 6 BLK1726 6 1/2 × 5/8
9/16 × 5/8 1-1/8 × 1-1/4 17/64 6-3/4  .20 1727 6 BLK1727 6 9/16 × 5/8
9/16 × 11/16 1-3/16 × 1-7/16 19/64 7-1/2  .27 1027C 6 BLK1027C 6 9/16 × 11/16
19/32 × 11/16 1-3/16 × 1-7/16 19/64 7-1/2  .27 1027 6 BLK1027 6 19/32 × 11/16
5/8 × 11/16 1-3/16 × 1-7/16 19/64 7-1/2  .27 1027B 6 BLK1027B 6 5/8 × 11/16
9/16 × 3/4 1-5/16 × 1-7/16 19/64 7-1/2  .27 1728 6 BLK1728 6 9/16 × 3/4
5/8 × 3/4 1-5/16 × 1-5/8 5/16 8-1/2  .41 1729 6 BLK1729 6 5/8 × 3/4
11/16 × 3/4 1-5/16 × 1-5/8 5/16 8-1/2  .41 1029B 6 BLK1029B 6 11/16 × 3/4
11/16 × 25/32 1-5/16 × 1-5/8 5/16 8-1/2  .41 1029 6 BLK1029 6 11/16 × 25/32
11/16 × 13/16 1-5/16 × 1-5/8 5/16 8-1/2  .40 1029C 6 BLK1029C 6 11/16 × 13/16
11/16 × 7/8 1-5/16 × 1-5/8 5/16 8-1/2  .40 1030 6 BLK1030 6 11/16 × 7/8
3/4 × 13/16 1-5/8 × 1-3/4 11/32 9-5/8  .50 1731 6 BLK1731 6 3/4 × 13/16
3/4 × 7/8 1-5/8 × 1-3/4 11/32 9-5/8  .50 1731A 6 BLK1731A 6 3/4 × 7/8
13/16 × 7/8 1-5/8 × 1-3/4 11/32 9-5/8  .50 1731B 6 BLK1731B 6 13/16 × 7/8
7/8 × 15/16 1-13/16 × 1-15/16 3/8 10-1/2  .75 1033A 6 BLK1033A 6 7/8 × 15/16
7/8 × 1 1-13/16 × 1-15/16 3/8 10-1/2   .72 1733 6 BLK1733 6 7/8 × 1
15/16 × 1 1-7/8 × 2-1/8 7/16 11-1/2 1 .05 1033C 6 BLK1033C 6 15/16 × 1
7/8 × 1-1/16 1-7/8 × 2-1/8 7/16 11-1/2 1 .03 1034 6 BLK1034 6 7/8 × 1-1/16
15/16 × 1-1/16 1-7/8 × 2-1/8 7/16 11-1/2 1 .01 1034A 6 BLK1034A 6 15/16 × 1-1/16
1 × 1-1/8 2-1/8 × 2-1/4 7/16 12-1/2 1 .18 1735 6 BLK1735 6 1 × 1-1/8
1-1/16 × 1-1/8 2-1/8 × 2-1/4 7/16 12-1/2 1 .16 1036B 6 BLK1036B 6 1-1/16 × 1-1/8
1-1/16 × 1-1/4 2-1/4 × 2-5/8 1/2 13-1/2 1 .6 1037 6 BLK1037 6 1-1/16 × 1-1/4
1-1/8 × 1-1/4 2-1/4 × 2-5/8 1/2 13-1/2 1 .6 1737 6 BLK1737 6 1-1/8 × 1-1/4
1-1/8 × 1-5/16 2-1/4 × 2-5/8 1/2 13-1/2 1 .6 1037A 6 BLK1037A 6 1-1/8 × 1-5/16
1-1/4 × 1-5/16 2-3/4 × 2-7/8 9/16 15-1/4 2 .1 1039B 6 BLK1039B 1 1-1/4 × 1-5/16
1-1/4 × 1-7/16 2-3/4 × 2-7/8 9/16 15-1/4 2 .1 1039 6 BLK1039 1 1-1/4 × 1-7/16
1-5/16 × 1-1/2 2-3/4 × 2-7/8 9/16 15-1/4 2 .1 1039A 6 BLK1039A 1 1-5/16 × 1-1/2
1-3/8 × 1-7/16 2-3/4 × 2-7/8 9/16 15-1/4 2 .0 1039C 6 BLK1039C 1 1-3/8 × 1-7/16
1-1/4 × 1-5/8 2-3/4 × 2-7/8 9/16 15-1/4 2 .0 1040 6 BLK1040 1 1-1/4 × 1-5/8
1-7/16 × 1-5/8 2-3/4 × 3-1/4 5/8 17 3 .1 1041 1 BLK1041 1 1-7/16 × 1-5/8
1-1/2 × 1-5/8 2-3/4 × 3-1/4 5/8 17 3 .1 1041B 1 BLK1041B 1 1-1/2 × 1-5/8
1-11/16 × 1-7/8 3-3/4 × 4-1/8 7/8 19-1/2 7 .2 — — BLK44A 1 1-11/16 × 1-7/8
1-13/16 × 2 3-3/4 × 41/8 7/8 19-1/2 6 .9 — — BLK45 1 1-13/16 × 2
2-3/16 × 2-3/8 4-13/16 × 4-7/8 1-1/8 23 11 .8 — — BLK49 1 2-3/16 × 2-3/8
2-1/4 × 2-7/16 4-13/16 × 4-7/8 1-1/8 23 11 .7 — — BLK49A 1 2-1/4 × 2-7/16
C
American Alloy Steel
Drop Forged
15° Angle
Comfortable Grip
Chrome and
Industrial Black
B
D
A